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SN|, rationid N Eath mm Dateof  |DIST nw:u_“”Mz s_mm Weigh|_°_ | (10+2) Ms e av th std. |th std. |th std.
pi PR cIan e el % Ibirth RICT m 8¢ | tage 89 | th std. "|Obtain| Total |Marks
er on Hiame ry neer Mark | Mark %
II-IIFI; e —————— Ty —ee— —— == r’
Physics-
Chemistry-
1 |107623510805760 [CHANCHAL JANGHEL DWARIKA JANGHEL |F 07-01-2006 |RIN meﬁﬂm_“_uzn OBC (CGBSE 2023 445 500 89
s
Physics-
, ANUPAM GHANSHYAM Chemistry- :
2 076 M |30/08/2005 [RIN
107623521842760 | L 0 0nt [ETHOOMAL /08/ e OBC {CBSE 2023 443 500{ 88.6
s
Physics-
3 Chemistry-
107623481460760 [PALLAVI HIMENDRA F |26/02/2005 |RIN ) oBC {CGBSE 2023 420 500 84
Mathematic
3
Physics-
; Chemistry-
4 :Howmwwmwmmmmwmo CHITRAREKHA SHIV DAYAL F |02/06/2005 [RIN . OBC {CGBSE 2023 417 500 83.4
- Mathematic | - - y
s




Physics-
Chemistry-
5 |107623498516760 [SANJANA LAUTRE  |MOOLCHAND 08/12/2005 [RIN  [C"eMIStY- sc |ceBse | 2023| 402| soo| 80.4
Mathematic
S
Physics-
6 |107623503891760 |UGESHWARI HARISH 02/04/2006 [N |ChEMiStY- oBc(cGBsE | 2023| 397 soo| 79.4
Mathematic
S
Physics-
7 |107623483775760 |JAIPRAKASH SHOBHIT RAM 19/05/2006 |RIN  |Chemistry- sT |ceBse | 2023| 394| soo| 788
Mathematic
S
Physics-
8 |107623517224760 |NISHA AJAY KUMAR 21/02/2006 |[RIN|CTEmMistrY- osc(ceese | 2023| 393 soo| 786
Mathematic
S
Physics-
9 |107623520340760 |DOMAN LAL FATTE LAL 23/05/2005 RN |CPEmistY- osc{ceBse | 2023| 390| so00| 78
Mathematic
S
Physics-
OMPRAKASH Chemistry-
10 | 107623482520760 |KULDEEP VERMA 19/11/2005 |KHAIRA 2. GENHCGBSE 2023 378 500 75.6
VERMA Mathematic
S
Physics-
LALCHAND Chemistry-
08/2005 |RIN
11 |107623508794760 |1YOTI S 06/08/ RIN | e oBc(ceBsE | 2023| 372| soo| 744
S
Physics-
MRU RAM Chemistry-
12 |107623489782760 [HINA CHAMBU 01/12/2004 |RIN i osc{ceese | 2023| 371| soo| 742
SAHU Mathematic
S
Physics-
Chemistry-
13 | 107623470927760 [TAMSHAN vErma  |FOKESH KUMAR 21/07/2004 |KHAIRAST ™ISV oBc(ceBsE | 2023| 3ea| soo| 72.8|
L VERMA Mathematic
S




14

107623482181760

NAROTTAM SAHU

ASHOK SAHU

09/10/2005

RIN

Physics-
Chemistry-
Mathematic
s

oBC

CGBSE

2023

357

500

71.4

15

107623472986760 |LALITA

HANSRAM
DEWANGAN

07/06/2005

RIN

Physics-
Chemistry-
Mathematic
S

OBC

CGBSE

2023

355

500

71

16

107623519248760

SAURABH
NAGESHWAR

MADHURI
NAGESHWAR

05/05/2006

RIN

Physics-
Chemistry-
Mathematic
s

SC

CGBSE

2023

354

500

70.8

17

107623500076760 |LOKESHWARI SAHU

PARBHULAL SAHU

15/11/2005

RIN

Physics-
Chemistry-
Mathematic
s

OBC

CGBSE

2023

348

500

69.6

18

107623518787760 |VINAYAK

LAXMAN SINGH

01/08/2005

MOHL/

Physics-
Chemistry-
Mathematic
S

ST

CGBSE

2023

347

500

69.4

19

107623490867760 | MINAKSHI SAHU

PARMATMA SAHU

17/01/2006

RIN

Physics-
Chemistry-
Mathematic
s

oBC

CGBSE

2023

343

500

68.6

20

107623519000760 |LOMESHWARI

HEERALAL

29/09/2005

RIN

Physics-
Chemistry-
Mathematic
s

08C

CGBSE

2023

340

500

68

21

107623497901760 |GITANJALI

SANTOSH

12/01/2005

RIN

Physics-
Chemistry-
Mathematic
S

ST

CGBSE

2023

339

500

67.8

22

107623524001760 |GITANJALEE

SANTOSH

12/01/2005

RIN

Physics-
Chemistry-
Mathematic
s

ST

CGBSE

2023

339

500

67.8




107623476979760

DOLLY

RAJKUMAR
ANCHALE

18/12/2005

RIN

Physics-
Chemistry-
Mathematic
s

ST

CGBSE

2023

336

500

67.2

24

107623514628760

TANUJ KUMAR

MANHARAN

09/09/2005

RIN

Physics-
Chemistry-
Mathematic
S

NSS/Nc
¢/Scout
s'A’

Certific

2|oBC

CGBSE

2023

319

500

65.07

25

107623471930760

PRAVIN KUMAR
SINHA

KIRTAN SINHA

08/12/2004

RIN

Physics-
Chemistry-
Mathematic
s

oBC

CGBSE

2023

322

500

64.4

26

1076234950008760

HINA

CHANDRESH
KUMAR

20/03/2005

RIN

Physics-
Chemistry-
Mathematic
s

oBC

CGBSE

2023

314

500

62.8

27

107623493965760

JIVAN LAL

BEERSINGH

13/10/2002

RIN

Physics-
Chemistry-
Mathematic
s

ST

CGBSE

2023

312

500

62.4

28

1076234808639760

ROHAN NISHAD

KULDEEP NISHAD

09/09/2005

RIN

Physics-
Chemistry-
Mathematic
S

0OBC

CGBSE

2023

309

500

61.8

29 |107623471146760

NEETESH KUMAR

HARISH CHANDRA

24/05/2005

RIN

Physics-

.|Chemistry-

Mathematic
s

0BC

CGBSE

2023

308

500

61.6

30

107623495310760

KAUSHAL KUMAR

MAHESH KUMAR

29/03/2004

MOHLA

Physics-
Chemistry-
Mathematic
s

ST

CGBSE

2023

305

500

61

31

107623513976760

KUMKUM

MEENURAM

22/10/2005

RIN

Physics-
Chemistry-
‘Mathematic
S

OBC

CGBSE

2023

303

500

60.6




32 | 107623471851760 mmw”_\wxh,za RAMHAU RAM M M”Mﬂn_wi st e ,023| 301] s00| 60.2
RAVAN 24/07/2005 |R T |CGBSE :
SHI  |CHANDRAVANSHI /07 N Mathematic
S
5 Physics-
107623496332760 [TALESHWAR SAHU  |REKHCHAND M [12/0a72006 [N |[SPEMEY osC(cgBSE | 2023| 301 300} 602
Mathematic
S
Physics-
34 |107623495300760 |KUSUM DE SHEKHAR Chemistry-
WANGAN 0BC {CGBSE 2023| 297| S00| 59.4
DEWANGAN F|02/02/2006 |KHAIRA ) 1 omatic
S
Physics-
35 |107623473037760 |BHUMIKA PANKAJ F  |22/08/2005 [mohla m_mmﬁﬂuﬁ_n sc |ceBse | 2023] 291 s00{ 582
S
Physics-
hemistry-
36 | 107623490194760 |VUKESHKUMAR Iy iem LALSAHU (M [07/05/2006 |RIN GnemiLy osc(ceese | 2023 291 500| 582
SAHU Mathematic
S
Physics-
Chemistry-
37 |107623488344760 |ANJANI SINHA KOMAL SINHA F |26/06/2005 |KHAIRA Nisthematic GENHCGBSE 2023 290 500 58
S
Physics-
ABHAY KUMAR : Chemistry-
2005 |RIN B 7.
38 |107623517617760 |\ 0\, SHREENATH YADAV (M (03/07/2005 |R Kathermatic OBC (CGBSE 2023| 289| 500| 57.8
S
Physics-
HARSH KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR Chemistry-
M |15/05/2005 |RIN ) OBC {CGBSE 0 2 500 57
39 |107623507340760 | o\ e TARANE /05/ Mgt ematic 2023 85
S
Physics-
Chemistry-
»o‘ 107623496243760 |DEVPRATAP _Ax_m:z,& M [11/12/2005 [RIN |- 0 e | ST |CGBSE 2023 279 .m‘oo 55.8
S




\ 41

107623502617760

FULCHAND

BEDAM RAM

M |19/03/2005 (RIN

Physics-
Chemistry-
Mathematic

oBC

CGBSE

2023

261

500

52.2

42

107623471092760

SAKET KUMBHKAR

GOPAL KUMBHKAR

M |09/06/2004 |RIN

S
Physics-
Chemistry-
Mathematic

OBC (CGBSE

2023

258

500

51.6

43

107623522451760

GAIND SINGH

BHAGWAT PATEL

M [03/11/2003 |RIN

s
Physics-
Chemistry-
Mathematic
S

0BC (CGBSE

2023

248

500

49.6

107623473305760

107623473536760

107623474280760

HEMLATA

YAMINI

TULESH KUMAR

DILADHAR

RAKESH KUMAR

VIJAYEE LAL

M |29/06/2004 [RIN

F |02/12/2004 |RIN

RIN

Physics-
Chemistry-
Mathematic

Physics-
Chemistry-
Mathematic

Chemistry-
Mathematic
s

OBC

ST |CGBSE

CGBSE

2023

243

241

500

500

48.2




